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Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)
Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)
Material

Features and benefits

3 removable inside liners.

Waste seperation receptacle 40L - 3 compartments

WB-1261-SSSTL

Satin stainless steel

47 (H) x 35.5 (W) x 35.5 (L)
48 (H) x 36.5 (W) x 36.5 (L)
48 (H) x 36.5 (W) x 36.5 (L)
0.06 m3

1

22

5.3 kg

6.8 kg

4897020624714

73239900

Stainless Steel 430

Compact solution for selective collection in the workplace.

e 2 openings of 9cm*9cm and one opening of 9cm*21cm.

with each bin.

Waste separation stickers with colours and pictogramms delivered

Stickers can be placed on the lid to indicate waste sorting.



