

## Waste seperation receptacle 40L - 3 compartments



A streams 🐴 Recyclage

## **Technical information**

Item code	WB-1261-SSSTL
Colour	Satin stainless steel
Dimensions (in cm)	47 (H) x 35.5 (W) x 35.5 (L)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)	48 (H) x 36.5 (W) x 36.5 (L)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)	48 (H) x 36.5 (W) x 36.5 (L)
Carton volume	0.06 m <sup>3</sup>
Quantity per master carton	1
Quantity per euro pallet	22
Net weight	5.3 kg
Gross weight	6.8 kg
EAN code	4897020624714
Custom HS code (Intrastat)	73239900
Material	Stainless Steel 430

## **Features and benefits**

- Compact solution for selective collection in the workplace.
- 3 removable inside liners.
- 2 openings of 9cm\*9cm and one opening of 9cm\*21cm.
- Waste separation stickers with colours and pictogramms delivered with each bin.
- Stickers can be placed on the lid to indicate waste sorting.